A >

rchery
Ireland

Irish Open Indoor Championships - Seniors

Archery Ireland - with the help of Cavan Archers (I02016SN)
Gormanston College, Co. Meath, From 11-19-2016 to 11-20-2016

19 Oct 2016, Wednesday

20 Nov

08:00-11:00

15:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

2016, Sunday

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

03:00

01:30

01:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30

Schedule

Qualification Rounds

Session 2

Masters/Juniors in Seniors Qualifying - pre-qualification round
Session 2

Session 1

Senior Qualifying session Distance 1

18m-1

Senior Qualifying session Distance 2

18m-2

Individual Matches

1/32: CM, RM

1/16: RM

1/16: CM, CW

1/8: CM, RM

1/8: BM, CW, RW

Quarter Finals: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW
Semi Finals: BM, BW, CM, CW, RM, RW
Bronze: BM, BW, CM, CW, RM, RW
Final: BM, BW, CM, CW, RM, RW

Team Matches

1/8: CX, RX

Quarter Finals: CX, RX

Semi Finals: BX, CX, RX

Bronze: BX, CX, RX

Final: BX, CX, RX

Semi Finals: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW
Bronze: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW
Final: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW

CAVAN

AreHe®

11

Scheduler - 20161114.151924 UTC


http://www.tcpdf.org

