

## Irish Open Indoor Championships - Seniors

Archery Ireland - with the help of Cavan Archers (IO2016SN) Gormanston College, Co. Meath, From 11-19-2016 to 11-20-2016



## **Schedule**

19 Oct 2016, Wednesday		
	Qualification Rounds	
	Session 2	
08:00-11:00 03:00	Masters/Juniors in Seniors Qualifying - pre-qualification round	
	Session 2	
	Session 1	
15:00-16:30 <i>01:30</i>	Senior Qualifying session Distance 1	
	18m-1	
16:30-18:00 <i>01:30</i>	Senior Qualifying session Distance 2	

## 20 Nov 2016, Sunday

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

<sup>2016</sup> , Sunday		
		Individual Matches
09:00-09:30	00:30	1/32: CM, RM
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/16: RM
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/16: CM, CW
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/8: CM, RM
11:00-11:30	00:30	1/8: BM, CW, RW
11:30-12:00	00:30	Quarter Finals: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW
12:00-12:30	00:30	Semi Finals: BM, BW, CM, CW, RM, RW
12:30-13:00	00:30	Bronze: BM, BW, CM, CW, RM, RW
		Final: BM, BW, CM, CW, RM, RW
		Team Matches
13:30-14:00	00:30	1/8: CX, RX
14:00-14:30	00:30	Quarter Finals: CX, RX
14:30-15:00	00:30	Semi Finals: BX, CX, RX
15:00-15:30	00:30	Bronze: BX, CX, RX
		Final: BX, CX, RX

00:30 Semi Finals: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW

00:30 Bronze: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW Final: BM, CM, CW, RM, RW

18m-2